Date
10/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
04/03/18
04/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
17/03/18
18/03/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
14/04/18
14/04/18
14/04/18
15/04/18
21/04/18
22/04/18
22/04/18
22/04/18

Lieu
Vierzon
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Cannes
Paris
Chevenon (58)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Saint Witz (95)
Avord (Ekiden)
St Amand Trail'Or
St Amand Trail'Or
St Amand Trail'Or
St Amand Trail'Or
St Amand Trail'Or
Vineuil (36)
Vineuil (36)
Vineuil (36)
Cheverny
Trail 1000 sources
Fourchambault
Brassioux (36)
Brassioux (36)

Distance
15 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

21,1 km
8,3 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km

42,195 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
26 km
26 km
5 km
10 km
10 km

42,195 km
21 km
10 km
11,6 km
5,8 km

Résultats Running Passion 2018

Nom
Pascal FERNANDES
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Stéphane COQUERY
Christoph SUARD
Franck GALLOT
Didier MARECHAL
Roméo DOS SANTOS
Pascal ANDREAUD
Georges MATAR
Laurent PIROT
Sylvie DESLANDES
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Eve TERRIER
Stéphane COQUERY
Christian JEANNIN
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Laurent PIROT
Martine DOUHET
Gérard SAUVESTRE
Franck GALLOT
Didier MARECHAL
Gilles AUDOT
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE

Guetch/Francgois/Héléne/Caro/Chantal/Sylvie

Dany PATRIGEON
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Elie LAFOURCADE
Christoph SUARD
Frédéric TELEGA
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Gilles AUDOT
Franck GALLOT
Frédéric TELEGA
Stéphane COQUERY
Elie LAFOURCADE
Catherine LAFOURCADE

Temps
1h 02 min 33"
21 min 48"
37 min 52"
39 min 02"
41 min 38"
41 min 49"
43 min 08"
45 min 36"
47 min 18"
49 min 02"
56 min 04"
53 min 44"
2h 24 min 06"
36 min 15"
50 min 49"
50 min 51"
52 min 17"
56 min 11"
57 min 41"
1h 30 min 39"
1h 36 min 40"
1h 54 min 36"
1h 57 min 53"
2h 06 min 21"
3h 39 min 58"
1h 48 min 20"
2h 13 min 15"
2h 18 min 41"
2h 32 min 56"
2h 48 min 23"
27 min 03"
52 min 15"
53 min 55"
3h 12 min 16"
2h 45 min 32"
38 min 49"
1h 10 min 46"
31 min 26"

Classement
21&/113
25e/77
52¢&/300
77&/300
113&/300
117¢&/300
133&/300
177&/300
211¢&/300
233é/300
283&/300
1181¢&/2044
34213/36510
2¢/82
87¢&/308
89¢&/308
101&/308
154&/308
176&/308
37&/455
80&/455
275é/455
318¢&/455
385¢&/455
32&/40
150e/227
208e/227
213e/227
18¢&/111
30&/111
71¢&/146
77¢/132
95&/132
41¢/816
90&/292
17¢&/120
36€&/39
28¢é/51

Plus

2e&J

1er V1

2& V4

1ére V4
3e V4

2& V3

3é V2

1ére V3
1er V4

3e V3
1ére V3



28/04/18
28/04/18
28/04/18
28/04/18
01/05/18
13/05/18
18/05/18
20/05/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
03/06/18
03/06/18
03/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
17/06/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
24/06/18

Trail de Ligniéres
Trail de Ligniéres
Trail de Ligniéres
Trail de Ligniéres

Tours

Pougues les Eaux

Nevers
Ambazac
Issoudun
Issoudun
Issoudun

Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Menetou Salon
Sidiailles

Gracgay

Gracgay
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre
Plouescat
Plouescat
Plouescat
Plouescat
Plouescat

7,2 km
14,5 km
14,5 km
24 km
10 km
5 km
10 km
32 km
7,25 km
7,25 km
14,5 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
23 km
23 km
23 km
13 km
5 km
5 km
15 km
15 km
35 km
35 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km

Sylvie DESLANDES
Dany PATRIGEON
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Frédéric TELEGA
Gilles AUDOT
Stéphane COQUERY
Stéphane COQUERY
Frédéric TELEGA
Gilles AUDOT
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Pascal ANDREAUD
Lahoucine MOHAMED
Eve TERRIER
Sylvie DESLANDES
Christoph SUARD
Maxime NORTIER
Roméo DOS SANTOS
Georges MATAR
Dany PATRIGEON
Rémi DEYSSARD
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Gérard SAUVESTRE
Monique JOUFFIN
Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Frédéric TELEGA
Pascal FERNANDES
Didier MARECHAL
Dany PATRIGEON
Lahoucine MOHAMED
Chantal DI PAULI
Pascal FERNANDES
Eve TERRIER
Christoph SUARD
Frédéric TELEGA
Laurent PIROT
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Elie LAFOURCADE

42 min 36"
1h 14 min 17"
1h 25 min 18"
1h 59 min 35"

50 min 55"

18 min 41"

37 min 17"
3 h 18 min 41"

36 min 28"

37 min 54"
1h 26 min 04"

49 min 24"

50 min 49"

53 min 54"

54 min 20"

59 min 50"
1h 13 min 25"
1h 17 min 44"
1h 18 min 00"
1h 21 min 16"
1h 25 min 28"
1h 28 min 44"
1h 34 min 06"
1h 37 min 21"
1h 40 min 09"
1h 40 min 33"
2h 06 min 56"
2h 08 min 27"
2h 21 min 44"
1h 43 min 30"

25 min 02"

28 min 03"
1h 32 min 39"
1h 56 min 45"
3 h 17 min 44"
3h 57 min 31"
1h 24 min 31"
1h 32 min 11"
1h 35 min 53"
1h 40 min 14"
1h 43 min 05"

34é/90
79é/148
132&/148
31é/70
247&/379
78/67
156/436
216é/1359
20é/36
24é/36
7é&/11
66&/326
78&/326
109é/326
116&/326
8é/460
100&/460
148&/460
150&/460
189é/460
255é/460
286&/460
341é/460
3836/460
412é/460
415é/460
35&/204
38&/204
78é/204
134&/182
12&/25
17&/25
94é/751
667&/751
52é/584
230&/584
209é/669
3046&/669
3696/669
436&/669
455é/669

3é V1

3é V1

1er V3
2¢ F et 1lere V3
2e V3

3é V2

1er V2

2& V4

3é V3

1er V3
1ére V2

3é V3



30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
30/06/18
07/07/18
07/07/18
07/07/18
07/07/18
07/07/18
14/07/18
25/08/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
15/09/18
16/09/18
16/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18

Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
Bourges Urban Trail
3 h Saint-Florent
3 h Saint-Florent
3 h Saint-Florent
3 h Saint-Florent
3 h Saint-Florent
Briantes
St Pierre le Moutier
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Bourges Marais
Guérigny
La Chatre
La Chatre
Tours
Tours
Tours

9 km
9 km
9 km
9 km
9 km
9 km
9 km
9 km
20 km
20 km
20 km
20 km

~ Y~~~

7 km
5 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
7,5 km
8,5 km
14 km
10 km
20 km
20 km

Roméo DOS SANTOS
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Eve TERRIER
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Monique JOUFFIN
Caroline BOUTIN
Noémie ARNOUX
Béatrice MICOUREAU
Christoph SUARD
Pascal FERNANDES
Francois JOLY
Georges MATAR

RPB5 (Pascal/Franck/Frangois J/Fred)
RPB4 (Roméo/Rodrigue/Didier/Xavier)
RPB3 (Frangois H/Georges/Lahoucine/Laurent)
RPB2 (Gilles/Christian/Elie/Hervé)
RPB1 (Chantal/Hélene/Monique/Catherine)

Gilles AUDOT
Stéphane COQUERY
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Eve TERRIER
Sylvie DESLANDES
Gérard SAUVESTRE
Béatrice MICOUREAU
Stéphane COQUERY
Pascal FERNANDES
Roméo DOS SANTOS
Pascal ANDREAUD
Rémi DEYSSARD
Gilles AUDOT
Laurent PIROT
Hervé RODRIGUEZ
Caroline BOUTIN
Elie LAFOURCADE
Brigitte SAUVESTRE
Stéphane COQUERY
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Rémi DEYSSARD
Laurent PIROT

41 min 30"
41 min 55"
53 min 34"
55 min 10"
57 min 54"
59 min 33"
1h 06 min 57"
1h 20 min 21"
1h 31 min 15"
1h 39 min 41"
1h 40 min 36"
1h 59 min 28"
48 km
40,6 km
40,6 km
36,9 km
35,1 km
36 min 23"
18 min 35"
24 min 50"
30 min 32"
31 min 52"
33 min 11"
45 min 26"
44 min 48"
48 min 28"
50 min 57"
56 min 26"
1h 01 min 10"
1Th 01 min12"
1h 04 min 23"
1h 04 min 24"
1h 07 min 22"
1h 08 min 13"
1h 11min 52™"
33 min 36"
53 min 55"
1h 35 min 20"
44 min 46"
1h 45 min 25"
1h 50 min 29"

67&/971
78&/971
456&/971
528&/971
625&/971
690&/971
869&/971
962&/971
20é/314
49¢e/314
55é/314
168&/314
5&/28
10&/28
12&/28
19é6/28
23é/28
43e/91
9é/119
42&/307
126&/307
155&/307
183&/307
304e/307
12&/289
31é/289
49¢&/289
118é/289
189é/289
191&/289
230&/289
231&/289
255&/289
263é/289
274é/289
8e/78
60&/84
131&/134
464é/6998
1041&/2479
1397&/2479

3é V3

2&e V2

3eV3
1er V1

1ére V2

2& V4

3e V2
1erJ

2e V3
3e V1
1ére V3



23/09/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
07/10/18
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018
14/1018

Tours
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz
Drumettaz

Bourges (foulées)
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges

N N N N N N o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)
foulées)

20 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
21,1 km
21,1 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
21,1 km

Caroline BOUTIN
Didier MARECHAL
Christian JEANNIN

Gilles AUDOT
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Martine DOUHET
Daniel DOUHET
Catherine LAFOURCADE
Elie LAFOURCADE
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Didier MARECHAL
Jean-Paul MATTHIAU
Chantal DI PAULI
Alexandra BOULIER
Gérard SAUVESTRE
Charlene VERDENAL
Béatrice MICOUREAU
Lahoucine MOHAMED
Stéphane COQUERY
Roméo DOS SANTOS
Gaél CHAMPAGNAT
Pascal ANDREAUD
Gilles AUDOT
Olivier BEZARD
Laurent PIROT
Eve TERRIER
Sylvie DESLANDES
Martine DOUHET
Caroline BOUTIN
Pascal FERNANDES

2h 03 min 27"
47 min 07"
51 min 01"
52 min 28"
54 min 36"
58 min 37"

1h 04 min 27"

2h 45 min 11"

3h 02 min 42"
22 min 50"
26 min 57"
27 min 11"
30 min 39"
30 min 45"
31 min 21"
34 min 48"
42 min 09"
42 min 09"
38 min 43"
44 min 58"
47 min 13"
49 min 47"
51 min 59"
53 min 04"
54 min 19"
54 min 50"
56 min 58"
56 min 59"

1h 01 09"

1h 28 min 08"

2129é/2479
73é/289
118é/289
132&/289
158&/289
192&/289
242&/289
199é/214
209é/214
43e/306
101&/306
107&/306
169é/306
171&/306
182&/306
255&/306
300&/306
301é&/306
7&/551
71é/551
121é&/551
193&/551
245&/551
277é/551
306é&/551
321&/551
373é/551
374&/551
469é/551
14&/241

1ére V4

1ére V3

1er V4

3é V4

1er V1
2¢eJ

1ére V4

2&e V2



